
Cape Cod Kennel Club

Saturday, November 04, 2017

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Debra CarlsonJudge:

24 9Jump Height = # of dogs

24002 Gunner, Flat Coated Retriever, Christine McCluerAXJA

24009 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty EwingAXJB

24008 Fury, Border Collie, Lori Daigle-SantosAXJB

24007 Gia, Belgian Malinois, Teri DesrosiersAXJB

24006 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXJB

24005 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsAXJB

24004 Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra PereiraAXJB

24003 Deena, Pointer, Debra PereiraAXJB

24001 Karoline, Vizsla, Debra LoomisAXJB

20 35Jump Height = # of dogs

20041 Sirocco, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann KocherAXJA

20039 Tempe, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXJA

20022 Tinker, All American, Elana RosenbergAXJA

20007 Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel PelletierAXJA

20002 Lulu, Golden Retriever, Rebecca ElovicAXJA

20001 Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXJA

20048 Benedict, Standard Poodle, Shelley BrauerAJPA

20028 Justin, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonAJPA

20026 Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXJB

20025 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAXJB

20024 Casey, Australian Shepherd, Jo-Ellen VoughtAXJB

20023 Matrix, Border Collie, Jeff BotelhoAXJB

20021 Charm, Border Collie, Dana TuckerAXJB

20020 Freedom, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldAXJB

20019 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaAXJB

20018 Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Veeann CrossAXJB

20017 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary PetersonAXJB

20016 Keegan, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn KaufmanAXJB

20015 Katie, Vizsla, Denise CormierAXJB

20014 Scarlett, Vizsla, Lenore GiacaloneAXJB

20013 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20012 Kindle, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseurAXJB

20011 Brodie, Australian Shepherd, Diana H. WilliamsonAXJB

20010 Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitAXJB

20009 Ace, Whippet, Carol  PerkinsAXJB

20008 Glider, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXJB

20038 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachAJPB

20037 Woz, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonAJPB

20036 Yasha, German Shepherd Dog, Shay HuntAJPB

20035 Ransom, Belgian Tervuren, Dana TuckerAJPB

20034 Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-BurnsAJPB

20033 Chance, Collie, Joanne   JesseAJPB

20030 Bias, German Shepherd Dog, Denielle StasaAJPB

20029 Mag, Belgian Tervuren, Nadia InnesAJPB

20027 Diesel, Collie, Joanne Marie JesseAJPB

16 23Jump Height = # of dogs

16021 Griffin, Shetland Sheepdog, Sheryl RussellAXJA

16001 Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott HinckleyAXJA

16029 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAJPA

16023 Paisley, Golden Retriever, Laurie TintiAJPA

16012 Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha DavisAXJB

16011 Scarie, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldAXJB

16010 Abby, Shetland Sheepdog, Sheryl RussellAXJB

16009 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AXJB

16008 Ali, Border Collie, Sharon PicaAXJB

16007 Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise HinckleyAXJB

16006 Rumli, Mudi, Erika KissAXJB

16005 Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'DonnellAXJB

16004 Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren KanterAXJB

16003 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallAXJB

16002 Keeva, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXJB

16028 Ethan, Border Collie, Diane BrownAJPB

16020 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAJPB

16019 Fresca, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel PelletierAJPB

16018 Tasker, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAJPB

16017 Corey, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseurAJPB

16016 Daisy, Bearded Collie, Katherine DupeeAJPB

16015 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAJPB

16014 Perry, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAJPB

12 10Jump Height = # of dogs

12011 Pie, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica StathersAXJA

12001 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJA

12008 Zuri, Shetland Sheepdog, Sheryl RussellAJPA

12006 Potion, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

12005 Pixel, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen WittingAXJB

12004 Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdamsAXJB

12003 Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice WilliamsAXJB

12002 Mazsi, Mudi, Erika KissAXJB

12009 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayAJPB

12007 Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots GibsonAJPB
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8 15Jump Height = # of dogs

8003 Lincoln, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdAXJA

8001 Gale, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan RauAXJA

8010 Maisey, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Mary DutraAJPA

8017 Cinnamon, Silky Terrier, Lou BarnicleAXJB

8008 Diesel, Scottish Terrier, Lisa GomesAXJB

8007 Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-SantosAXJB

8006 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

8005 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8004 Bubbles, Toy Poodle, Betsey KilmartinAXJB

8002 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8015 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAJPB

8013 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAJPB

8012 Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen WittingAJPB

8011 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAJPB

8009 Dibs, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Paula NorthropAJPB

4 4Jump Height = # of dogs

4004 Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Howie CarrAJPB

4003 Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen BoentgenAJPB

4002 Joey, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan RauAJPB

4001 Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdAJPB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Debra CarlsonJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24010 Fosse, Collie, Liz KeohanOAJ

20 10Jump Height = # of dogs

20049 Brie, Golden Retriever, Rebecca ElovicOAJ

20046 Kona, Australian Shepherd, Gretchen DestrempsOAJ

20045 Rory, Golden Retriever, Betsy SmithOAJ

20044 Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie RogersOAJ

20043 Tavio, Border Collie, Diane BrownOAJ

20040 Mochi, Golden Retriever, Lauren CarvalhoOAJ

20005 Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla KankashOAJ

20004 Jib, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonOAJ

20003 Viktor, Whippet, Rhonda ShumakerOAJ

20047 Berkley, Irish Water Spaniel, Christine BartosOJP

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16027 Holly, Miniature American Shepherd, Cheryl 

Grabauskas

OAJ

16022 Bertie, Australian Cattle Dog, Tish WebbOAJ

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12012 Eddy, Lowchen, Christine BartosOAJ

12010 Trisha, All American, Ren LeBlancOAJ

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8019 Lilith, Boston Terrier, Betsy GradyOJP

8018 Keeva, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Patricia LalliOJP

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Debra CarlsonJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24012 Tiger, Golden Retriever, Christine McCluerNAJB

24011 Yama, Saluki, Christine KleinNAJB

20 7Jump Height = # of dogs

20055 Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraNAJB

20051 Mattie, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinneyNAJB

20050 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

NAJB

20042 Flirt, Portuguese Water Dog, Sheryl ChilesNAJB

20054 Z, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonNAJP

20053 Surfer, Belgian Tervuren, Geoff SternNAJP

20052 Echo, Golden Retriever, Ariel WrightNAJP

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16025 Aoife, Brittany, Jean Canty SchwartzNAJA

16024 Sophie, Brittany, Irena RybakNAJA

16026 Noah, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra TaylorNAJB

8 5Jump Height = # of dogs

8023 Suzie, Papillon, Ren LeBlancNAJB

8020 Rhett, All American, Shay HuntNAJB

8016 Remy, Australian Terrier, Alice WilliamsNAJB

8022 Kiki, Shetland Sheepdog, Diana H. WilliamsonNAJP

8021 Libby, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Mary DutraNAJP

FAST Excellent A/B/P

Debra CarlsonJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24004 Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra PereiraXFA
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24009 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty EwingXFB

20 14Jump Height = # of dogs

20043 Tavio, Border Collie, Diane BrownXFA

20026 Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyXFA

20024 Casey, Australian Shepherd, Jo-Ellen VoughtXFA

20023 Matrix, Border Collie, Jeff BotelhoXFA

20022 Tinker, All American, Elana RosenbergXFA

20018 Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Veeann CrossXFA

20009 Ace, Whippet, Carol  PerkinsXFA

20020 Freedom, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldXFB

20019 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaXFB

20013 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertXFB

20010 Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitXFB

20001 Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsXFB

20038 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachXFPB

20034 Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-BurnsXFPB

16 10Jump Height = # of dogs

16012 Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha DavisXFA

16003 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallXFA

16011 Scarie, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldXFB

16007 Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise HinckleyXFB

16004 Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren KanterXFB

16002 Keeva, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsXFB

16001 Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott HinckleyXFB

16014 Perry, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaXFPA

16020 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraXFPB

16015 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavXFPB

12 4Jump Height = # of dogs

12006 Potion, Papillon, Deborah HuntXFB

12005 Pixel, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen WittingXFB

12004 Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdamsXFB

12007 Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots GibsonXFPA

8 7Jump Height = # of dogs

8004 Bubbles, Toy Poodle, Betsey KilmartinXFA

8007 Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-SantosXFB

8006 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntXFB

8005 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireXFB

8009 Dibs, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Paula NorthropXFPA

8014 Molly, All American, Regina LibbyXFPB

8012 Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen WittingXFPB

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4002 Joey, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan RauXFPB

FAST Open/Open P

Debra CarlsonJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24010 Fosse, Collie, Liz KeohanOF

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20039 Tempe, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsOF

20014 Scarlett, Vizsla, Lenore GiacaloneOF

20003 Viktor, Whippet, Rhonda ShumakerOF

20054 Z, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonOFP

20036 Yasha, German Shepherd Dog, Shay HuntOFP

20030 Bias, German Shepherd Dog, Denielle StasaOFP

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16030 Brie, Pyrenean Shepherd, Regina LibbyOF

16029 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavOFP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12010 Trisha, All American, Ren LeBlancOF

12001 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonOF

8 4Jump Height = # of dogs

8017 Cinnamon, Silky Terrier, Lou BarnicleOF

8003 Lincoln, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdOF

8022 Kiki, Shetland Sheepdog, Diana H. WilliamsonOFP

8010 Maisey, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Mary DutraOFP

FAST Novice A/B/P

Debra CarlsonJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24005 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsNBF

20 12Jump Height = # of dogs

20056 Chip, American Staffordshire Terrier, Dalana Bewley 

Huss

NBF

20055 Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraNBF

20050 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

NBF
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20046 Kona, Australian Shepherd, Gretchen DestrempsNBF

20045 Rory, Golden Retriever, Betsy SmithNBF

20044 Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie RogersNBF

20042 Flirt, Portuguese Water Dog, Sheryl ChilesNBF

20040 Mochi, Golden Retriever, Lauren CarvalhoNBF

20005 Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla KankashNBF

20004 Jib, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonNBF

20053 Surfer, Belgian Tervuren, Geoff SternNPF

20048 Benedict, Standard Poodle, Shelley BrauerNPF

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16027 Holly, Miniature American Shepherd, Cheryl 

Grabauskas

NBF

16026 Noah, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra TaylorNBF

16022 Bertie, Australian Cattle Dog, Tish WebbNBF

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12012 Eddy, Lowchen, Christine BartosNBF

8 5Jump Height = # of dogs

8023 Suzie, Papillon, Ren LeBlancNBF

8020 Rhett, All American, Shay HuntNBF

8001 Gale, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan RauNBF

8021 Libby, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Mary DutraNPF

8019 Lilith, Boston Terrier, Betsy GradyNPF

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Debra CarlsonJudge:

24 9Jump Height = # of dogs

24002 Gunner, Flat Coated Retriever, Christine McCluerAXA

24001 Karoline, Vizsla, Debra LoomisAXA

24009 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty EwingAXB

24008 Fury, Border Collie, Lori Daigle-SantosAXB

24007 Gia, Belgian Malinois, Teri DesrosiersAXB

24006 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXB

24005 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsAXB

24004 Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra PereiraAXB

24003 Deena, Pointer, Debra PereiraAXB

20 38Jump Height = # of dogs

20007 Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel PelletierAXA

20006 Myles, Golden Retriever, Holly StevensonAXA

20005 Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla KankashAXA

20004 Jib, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonAXA

20003 Viktor, Whippet, Rhonda ShumakerAXA

20002 Lulu, Golden Retriever, Rebecca ElovicAXA

20001 Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXA

20028 Justin, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonAXPA

20027 Diesel, Collie, Joanne Marie JesseAXPA

20026 Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXB

20025 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAXB

20024 Casey, Australian Shepherd, Jo-Ellen VoughtAXB

20023 Matrix, Border Collie, Jeff BotelhoAXB

20022 Tinker, All American, Elana RosenbergAXB

20021 Charm, Border Collie, Dana TuckerAXB

20020 Freedom, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldAXB

20019 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaAXB

20018 Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Veeann CrossAXB

20017 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary PetersonAXB

20016 Keegan, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn KaufmanAXB

20015 Katie, Vizsla, Denise CormierAXB

20014 Scarlett, Vizsla, Lenore GiacaloneAXB

20013 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXB

20012 Kindle, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseurAXB

20011 Brodie, Australian Shepherd, Diana H. WilliamsonAXB

20010 Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitAXB

20009 Ace, Whippet, Carol  PerkinsAXB

20008 Glider, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXB

20038 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachAXPB

20037 Woz, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonAXPB

20036 Yasha, German Shepherd Dog, Shay HuntAXPB

20035 Ransom, Belgian Tervuren, Dana TuckerAXPB

20034 Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-BurnsAXPB

20033 Chance, Collie, Joanne   JesseAXPB

20032 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelAXPB

20031 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAXPB

20030 Bias, German Shepherd Dog, Denielle StasaAXPB

20029 Mag, Belgian Tervuren, Nadia InnesAXPB

16 20Jump Height = # of dogs

16001 Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott HinckleyAXA

16013 Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroAXB

16012 Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha DavisAXB

16011 Scarie, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldAXB

16010 Abby, Shetland Sheepdog, Sheryl RussellAXB

16009 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AXB

16008 Ali, Border Collie, Sharon PicaAXB

16007 Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise HinckleyAXB
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16006 Rumli, Mudi, Erika KissAXB

16005 Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'DonnellAXB

16004 Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren KanterAXB

16003 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallAXB

16002 Keeva, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXB

16020 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXPB

16019 Fresca, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel PelletierAXPB

16018 Tasker, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAXPB

16017 Corey, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseurAXPB

16016 Daisy, Bearded Collie, Katherine DupeeAXPB

16015 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAXPB

16014 Perry, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAXPB

12 9Jump Height = # of dogs

12001 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXA

12006 Potion, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

12005 Pixel, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen WittingAXB

12004 Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdamsAXB

12003 Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice WilliamsAXB

12002 Mazsi, Mudi, Erika KissAXB

12009 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayAXPB

12008 Zuri, Shetland Sheepdog, Sheryl RussellAXPB

12007 Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots GibsonAXPB

8 16Jump Height = # of dogs

8017 Cinnamon, Silky Terrier, Lou BarnicleAXA

8001 Gale, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan RauAXA

8010 Maisey, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Mary DutraAXPA

8009 Dibs, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Paula NorthropAXPA

8008 Diesel, Scottish Terrier, Lisa GomesAXB

8007 Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-SantosAXB

8006 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

8005 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8004 Bubbles, Toy Poodle, Betsey KilmartinAXB

8003 Lincoln, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdAXB

8002 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8015 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAXPB

8014 Molly, All American, Regina LibbyAXPB

8013 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXPB

8012 Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen WittingAXPB

8011 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXPB

4 3Jump Height = # of dogs

4003 Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen BoentgenAXPB

4002 Joey, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan RauAXPB

4001 Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdAXPB

Standard Open/Open P

Debra CarlsonJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24010 Fosse, Collie, Liz KeohanOA

20 10Jump Height = # of dogs

20046 Kona, Australian Shepherd, Gretchen DestrempsOA

20045 Rory, Golden Retriever, Betsy SmithOA

20044 Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie RogersOA

20043 Tavio, Border Collie, Diane BrownOA

20042 Flirt, Portuguese Water Dog, Sheryl ChilesOA

20041 Sirocco, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann KocherOA

20040 Mochi, Golden Retriever, Lauren CarvalhoOA

20039 Tempe, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsOA

20048 Benedict, Standard Poodle, Shelley BrauerOAP

20047 Berkley, Irish Water Spaniel, Christine BartosOAP

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16022 Bertie, Australian Cattle Dog, Tish WebbOA

16021 Griffin, Shetland Sheepdog, Sheryl RussellOA

16023 Paisley, Golden Retriever, Laurie TintiOAP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12011 Pie, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica StathersOA

12010 Trisha, All American, Ren LeBlancOA

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8016 Remy, Australian Terrier, Alice WilliamsOA

8019 Lilith, Boston Terrier, Betsy GradyOAP

8018 Keeva, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Patricia LalliOAP

Standard Novice A/B/P

Debra CarlsonJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24012 Tiger, Golden Retriever, Christine McCluerNAB

24011 Yama, Saluki, Christine KleinNAB

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20051 Mattie, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinneyNAB
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20050 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

NAB

20049 Brie, Golden Retriever, Rebecca ElovicNAB

20054 Z, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonNAP

20053 Surfer, Belgian Tervuren, Geoff SternNAP

20052 Echo, Golden Retriever, Ariel WrightNAP

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16025 Aoife, Brittany, Jean Canty SchwartzNAA

16024 Sophie, Brittany, Irena RybakNAA

16027 Holly, Miniature American Shepherd, Cheryl 

Grabauskas

NAB

16026 Noah, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra TaylorNAB

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12012 Eddy, Lowchen, Christine BartosNAB

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8020 Rhett, All American, Shay HuntNAB

8021 Libby, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Mary DutraNAP
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